SFP-10G-SR 58 NOS 09-12-2024
02-01-2025

24 Days

16.67 18.00 4,176.00 23,200.00

19 GLC-TE=
997319

GLC-TE= 16 NOS 09-12-2024
02-01-2025

24 Days

16.67 18.00 1,152.00 6,400.00

Total 8,41,120.00
IGST Amount 1,51,401.60

Amount payable in Words: Grand Total 9,92,521.60
Nine Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundred Twenty One  and  Sixty Paisa only

Proactive Data Systems Private Limited

Authorised Signatory
Terms & Conditions
 1. Please Send us the acceptance of the purchase order in writing or by proforma Invoice.
 2. Please Ensure that the item descriptions on proforma Invoice and final Invoice should match with our Purchase order.